
FEATURES

kip
 

Part of the Flokk Group

CHOOSE FROM OVER 1,000 TEXTILES

offered by C.F. Stinson, Designtex, 

Maharam, Momentum, and 9to5 Seating’s 

Signature , Breeze and Nautilus Cards. 

In the rare case we don’t have what 

you’re looking for, we’ll upholster your 

chair in any fabric provided to us!

LIFETIME WARRANTY

on all structural and mechanical 

components. Fabric and foam 

are warranted against wear through 

and deterioration for five years.

3211 Jack Northrop Ave.

Hawthorne, CA 90250

PHONE

888.925.SEAT

FAX

866.925.SEAT

EMAIL

sales@9to5seating.com

9to5seating.com

Follow us @9to5seating

SOPHISTICATED STYLE

Kip’s frame highlights its sleek 

seat and back lines in Black or Dove 

Gray mesh and plastic. An inventive 

all-mesh construction provides the 

optimal amount of tension, relieving 

pressure points and maximizing 

comfort for a satisfying sit.  

ELEVATING THE

MULTIPURPOSE SPACE

Built light with mobility in mind, 

Kip is perfect for training rooms, 

breakout spaces or cafés. Models 

include side chairs, counter-height 

stools (24” seat) and bar-height 

stools (29” seat). Sides stack nine 

on the floor or 24 on the optional 

dolly. Counter and bar stools stack 

five on the floor.

INSTILLING CONFIDENCE

Cleanability is key for chairs that 

seat a variety of users in the course 

of a day. Kip makes cleaning and 

disinfecting easy with a simple 10:1 

water-to-bleach ratio.
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MODERN STACKING.

Front Cover: 1080-GT-CF-P14
Top: 1081-GT-CF-P01
Bottom: 1080-ST30-CF-P01



STATEMENT OF LINE

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL DEPTH

OVERALL HEIGHT

SEAT WIDTH

SEAT DEPTH

SEAT HEIGHT

BACK WIDTH

BACK HEIGHT

WEIGHT

21.0

21.5

33.0

18.5

16.5

18.5

18.0

15.5

14.0 LB

24.0

21.5

33.0

18.5

16.5

18.5

18.0

15.5

16.0  LB

All dimensions are in inches

21.0

25.5

55.0

18.5

16.5

29.5

18.0

15.5

20.5 LB

24.0

25.5

55.0

18.5

16.5

29.5

18.0

15.5

22.5 LB

A BREATH OF FRESH AIR

Kip combines design innovation with practicality for a uniquely 

thoughtful approach to multipurpose seating. Its light mesh look 

provides a sense of space so that training rooms, breakout areas or 

cafés never seem crowded. Kip’s light weight makes it the perfect 

pull-up chair anywhere seating needs to be expandable and easy.

STACKING REINVENTED

Kip was built to tick the box on all the practical considerations for 

today’s workplace from mobility to cleanability. With innovative 

materials and design, Kip is a new kind of stacking chair that never 

compromises aesthetics for utility. Kip is easy to move, clean and 

store—the smart choice for today’s workplace.

 

ACCESSORIES

FRAME COLOR

PLASTIC COLORS

P01
BLACK

P14
DOVE GRAY

CF
CHROME

MESH COLORS

BLACK DOVE GRAY

GC5
GANGING CLIP

ARMLESS-TO-ARMLESS

DL4  - STACKING DOLLY 
STACKS CHAIRS 24 HIGH

G16
SLED BASE CLEAR

PLASTIC GLIDE

1080 GT 1081 GT 1080 ST30 1081 ST30

Front: 1081-GT-CF-P01
Back: 1081-ST30-CF-P01   

GC5
SLED BASE CLEAR

PLASTIC GLIDE
WITH FELT PAD

21.0

25.5

44.0

18.5

16.5

25.5

18.0

15.5

17.0 LB

24.0

25.5

44.0

18.5

16.5

25.5

18.0

15.5

19.0 LB

1080 ST24 1081 ST24

1080-GT-CF-P01
1080-GT-CF-P14

1080-GT-CF-P14


