FEATURES





SOPHISTICATED STYLE

Kip's frame highlights its sleek seat and back lines in Black or Dove Gray mesh and plastic. An inventive all-mesh construction provides the optimal amount of tension, relieving pressure points and maximizing comfort for a satisfying sit.

ELEVATING THE MULTIPURPOSE SPACE

Built light with mobility in mind, Kip is perfect for training rooms, breakout spaces or cafés. Models include side chairs, counter-height

stools (24" seat) and bar-height stools (29" seat). Sides stack nine on the floor or 24 on the optional dolly. Counter and bar stools stack five on the floor.

INSTILLING CONFIDENCE

Cleanability is key for chairs that seat a variety of users in the course of a day. Kip makes cleaning and disinfecting easy with a simple 10:1 water-to-bleach ratio.







3211 Jack Northrop Ave. Hawthorne, CA 90250

PHONE

888.925.SEAT

FAX

866.925.SEAT

EMAIL

sales@9to5seating.com

9to5seating.com

Follow us @9to5seating









CHOOSE FROM OVER 1,000 TEXTILES

offered by C.F. Stinson, Designtex, Maharam, Momentum, and 9to5 Seating's Signature, Breeze and Nautilus Cards. In the rare case we don't have what you're looking for, we'll upholster your chair in any fabric provided to us!

LIFETIME WARRANTY

on all structural and mechanical



components. Fabric and foam are warranted against wear through and deterioration for five years.















A BREATH OF FRESH AIR

Kip combines design innovation with practicality for a uniquely thoughtful approach to multipurpose seating. Its light mesh look provides a sense of space so that training rooms, breakout areas or cafés never seem crowded. Kip's light weight makes it the perfect pull-up chair anywhere seating needs to be expandable and easy.

STACKING REINVENTED

Kip was built to tick the box on all the practical considerations for today's workplace from mobility to cleanability. With innovative materials and design, Kip is a new kind of stacking chair that never compromises aesthetics for utility. Kip is easy to move, clean and store—the smart choice for today's workplace.

STATEMENT OF LINE

	1					
	1080 GT	1081 GT	1080 ST30	1081 ST30	1080 ST24	1081 ST24
OVERALL WIDTH	21.0	24.0	21.0	24.0	21.0	24.0
OVERALL DEPTH	21.5	21.5	25.5	25.5	25.5	25.5
OVERALL HEIGHT	33.0	33.0	55.0	55.0	44.0	44.0
SEAT WIDTH	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
SEAT DEPTH	16.5	16.5	16.5	16.5	16.5	16.5
SEAT HEIGHT	18.5	18.5	29.5	29.5	25.5	25.5
BACK WIDTH	18.0	18.0	18.0	18.0	18.0	18.0
BACK HEIGHT	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
WEIGHT	14.0 LB	16.0 LB	20.5 LB	22.5 LB	17.0 LB	19.0 LB
	All dimensions are in inches					

THE R

MESH COLORS







PLASTIC COLORS







GC5 GANGING CLIP ARMLESS-TO-ARMLESS

FRAME COLOR

ACCESSORIES



G16 SLED BASE CLEAR PLASTIC GLIDE





DL4 - STACKING DOLLY STACKS CHAIRS 24 HIGH